Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:18.38
10:20.95
10:21.45
10:24.14
10:27.01
10:28.30
10:28.30
10:48.76

11:23.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:27.01
10:18.38
10:20.95
10:24.14
10:21.45
10:28.30
10:28.30
10:48.76

11:23.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

481
475
474
468
462
459
459
417
356

WA Pts
462
481
475
468
474
459
459
417
356

Round

Round

F

Date

10/03/24
14/05/23
28/01/23
10/03/23
17/03/24
17/06/22
17/06/22
22/01/22
18/12/21

Date

17/03/24
10/03/24
14/05/23
10/03/23
28/01/23
17/06/22
17/06/22
22/01/22
18/12/21

Meet

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix

SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023

National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Venue

Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Swansea

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Swansea
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