Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:18.38	481	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
10:20.95	475	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
10:21.45	474	F	28/01/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
10:24.14	468	F	10/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
10:27.01	462	F	17/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
10:28.30	459	F	17/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3	Millfield		3
10:28.30	459	F	17/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
10:48.76	417	F	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
11:23.73	356	F	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:27.01	462	F	17/03/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
10:18.38	481	F	10/03/24	Chelsea & Westminster & Millfield March Grand Prix	Millfield		1
10:20.95	475	F	14/05/23	SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023	Hengrove		1
10:24.14	468	F	10/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
10:21.45	474	F	28/01/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
10:28.30	459	F	17/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L3	Millfield		3
10:28.30	459	F	17/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
10:48.76	417	F	22/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
11:23.73	356	F	18/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS